
SV? Name of School Varsity Head Coach Full NameVarsity Head Coach email address
x Abraham Lincoln High School Hannah Gemmett hannahgemmett@gmail.com
x Aptos High School Stuart Mager spmager@gmail.com
x Aragon High School Ash Parham aparham@smuhsd.org
x Archbishop Mitty HS Alyssa Dunlap adunlap@mitty.com
x Bella Vista High School Scott Hackman scott.s.hackman@gmail.com
x Burlingame High School Phil Wang pkw22@yahoo.com
x Carlmont HS Chris Coulter Coulter227@gmail.com
x Carmel High School Sophia White sophiawhite22@gmail.com
x Casa Grande High School Nick Mainaris nmainaris3@yahoo.com
x Castilleja School Steve Rochlin coachrockrock@gmail.com
x Crystal Springs Uplands School Jamie Nesbitt blong@crystal.org
x Gilroy High School Celeste Perales celesteisabel000@yahoo.com
x Gunn Andrea Kenaith adavis7@gmail.com
x Harbor James Gaynor jgaynor@sccs.net
x Harker Upper School Lauren Brown lauren.brown@harker.org
x Hillsdale High School Nicolette Landucci nlanducci@smuhsd.org
x Leland High School Bruce Young bruce.y@att.net
x Lick-Wilmerding High School Isabel Regonini iregonini@lwhs.org
x Live Oak High School Jordan Evanger evangerj@mhusd.org
x Los Altos High School Christina Sabin christina.sabin@mvla.net
x Los Gatos High School Tes Hayton coachthayton@lgsuhsd.org 
x Menlo School Parnika Patel ppatel@menloschool.org
x Menlo-Atherton High School Alexis Longinotti alexis@longinotti.net
x Mercy High School John Lyons seelyons@sbcglobal.net, jlyons@mercyhsb.com
x Monte Vista Christian Matt Coleman mattcoleman@mvcs.org
x Monterey High School Bailey Huggins baileyjade75@gmail.com
x Mountain View Abi Smith abigael.smith98@gmail.com
x Notre Dame High School Belmont Will Evans wevans@ndhsb.org
x Notre Dame High School Salinas Jack Kirk Jack.kirk@pmrloans.com
x Notre Dame San Jose TBD TBD
x Palo Alto High School Kaitlin Chiu kaitlinchiu@yahoo.com
x Pioneer Nicole Whipple nicole.whipple1417@gmail.com
x Presentation Wiley Martin wmartin@presentationhs.org
x Priory Jen Lee jlee@prioryca.org
x Sacred Heart Cathedral Skylar Simpson ssimpson@shcp.edu
x Sacred Heart PRep Wendy Kridel wkridel@shschools.org
x Saint Francis High School (Mt View) Doug Arakawa dougarakawa@sfhs.com
x Salinas High School Daisy Villegas daisy.villegasjimenez@eagles.cui.edu
x Santa Catalina Julian Salas julian.salas@santacatalina.org
x Santa Cruz High Emily Cronin elcronin@ucsc.edu
x Saratoga High School Sarah Brauer sbrauer22@gmail.com
x Scotts Valley High School Colleen Niklaus Ckniklaus@gmail.com
x Sequoia High School Ethan Ewing sequoia@sequoialacrosse.com
x Sobrato High School Celia (CeCe) Moreno cecemoreno98@gmail.com
x Soquel Laruen Junker laurenmjunker@gmail.com



x St. Ignatius College Prep Mary Kate McDonough mmcdonough@siprep.org
x Stevenson Jerry Gilbert Jerry.Gilbert@eventnetwork.com
x Wilcox Morgan Smith msmith@scusd.net
x Willow Glen High School Stephanie Gallis Stephgallis24@gmail.com
x Woodside High School Stacey Myers stjmyers@ucdavis.edu 
x York Contact - Steve Peters speters@york.org
x Valley Christian Shane Winter shane@authentikos.com


